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company Acct Type acct sub_acct dept GL Acct Acct Desc LOB Acct Desc and LOB IS_4C acct_period_month acct_period_year trx_total end_bal Dept-GL-Sub YR_PD
20 Asset 1010 100 000 1010-100-000 Cash On Hand-BCT              1010-100-000  Cash On Hand-BCT                #N/A 10 2015 0 300 000-1010-100 2015_10
20 Asset 1010 100 000 1010-100-000 Cash On Hand-BCT              1010-100-000  Cash On Hand-BCT                #N/A 11 2015 0 300 000-1010-100 2015_11
20 Asset 1010 100 000 1010-100-000 Cash On Hand-BCT              1010-100-000  Cash On Hand-BCT                #N/A 12 2015 0 300 000-1010-100 2015_12
20 Asset 1010 100 000 1010-100-000 Cash On Hand-BCT              1010-100-000  Cash On Hand-BCT                #N/A 1 2016 0 300 000-1010-100 2016_01
20 Asset 1010 100 000 1010-100-000 Cash On Hand-BCT              1010-100-000  Cash On Hand-BCT                #N/A 2 2016 0 300 000-1010-100 2016_02
20 Asset 1010 100 000 1010-100-000 Cash On Hand-BCT              1010-100-000  Cash On Hand-BCT                #N/A 3 2016 0 300 000-1010-100 2016_03
20 Asset 1010 100 000 1010-100-000 Cash On Hand-BCT              1010-100-000  Cash On Hand-BCT                #N/A 4 2016 0 300 000-1010-100 2016_04
20 Asset 1010 100 000 1010-100-000 Cash On Hand-BCT              1010-100-000  Cash On Hand-BCT                #N/A 5 2016 0 300 000-1010-100 2016_05
20 Asset 1010 100 000 1010-100-000 Cash On Hand-BCT              1010-100-000  Cash On Hand-BCT                #N/A 6 2016 0 300 000-1010-100 2016_06
20 Asset 1010 100 000 1010-100-000 Cash On Hand-BCT              1010-100-000  Cash On Hand-BCT                #N/A 7 2016 0 300 000-1010-100 2016_07
20 Asset 1010 100 000 1010-100-000 Cash On Hand-BCT              1010-100-000  Cash On Hand-BCT                #N/A 8 2016 0 300 000-1010-100 2016_08
20 Asset 1010 100 000 1010-100-000 Cash On Hand-BCT              1010-100-000  Cash On Hand-BCT                #N/A 9 2016 0 300 000-1010-100 2016_09
20 Asset 1020 002 000 1020-002-000 EDS Checking BOW 0635         1020-002-000  EDS Checking BOW 0635           #N/A 10 2015 -68364.75 173089.91 000-1020-002 2015_10
20 Asset 1020 002 000 1020-002-000 EDS Checking BOW 0635         1020-002-000  EDS Checking BOW 0635           #N/A 11 2015 21789.31 194879.22 000-1020-002 2015_11
20 Asset 1020 002 000 1020-002-000 EDS Checking BOW 0635         1020-002-000  EDS Checking BOW 0635           #N/A 12 2015 -128022.51 66856.71 000-1020-002 2015_12
20 Asset 1020 002 000 1020-002-000 EDS Checking BOW 0635         1020-002-000  EDS Checking BOW 0635           #N/A 1 2016 -43540.44 23316.27 000-1020-002 2016_01
20 Asset 1020 002 000 1020-002-000 EDS Checking BOW 0635         1020-002-000  EDS Checking BOW 0635           #N/A 2 2016 17451.31 40767.58 000-1020-002 2016_02
20 Asset 1020 002 000 1020-002-000 EDS Checking BOW 0635         1020-002-000  EDS Checking BOW 0635           #N/A 3 2016 -46034.67 -5267.09 000-1020-002 2016_03
20 Asset 1020 002 000 1020-002-000 EDS Checking BOW 0635         1020-002-000  EDS Checking BOW 0635           #N/A 4 2016 -12234.61 -17501.7 000-1020-002 2016_04
20 Asset 1020 002 000 1020-002-000 EDS Checking BOW 0635         1020-002-000  EDS Checking BOW 0635           #N/A 5 2016 44752.95 27251.25 000-1020-002 2016_05
20 Asset 1020 002 000 1020-002-000 EDS Checking BOW 0635         1020-002-000  EDS Checking BOW 0635           #N/A 6 2016 92923.88 120175.13 000-1020-002 2016_06
20 Asset 1020 002 000 1020-002-000 EDS Checking BOW 0635         1020-002-000  EDS Checking BOW 0635           #N/A 7 2016 9820.42 129995.55 000-1020-002 2016_07
20 Asset 1020 002 000 1020-002-000 EDS Checking BOW 0635         1020-002-000  EDS Checking BOW 0635           #N/A 8 2016 -91130.89 38864.66 000-1020-002 2016_08
20 Asset 1020 002 000 1020-002-000 EDS Checking BOW 0635         1020-002-000  EDS Checking BOW 0635           #N/A 9 2016 -8393.33 30471.33 000-1020-002 2016_09
20 Asset 1020 300 000 1020-300-000 Benton City Closure Acct. CD  1020-300-000  Benton City Closure Acct. CD    #N/A 10 2015 0 2024.15 000-1020-300 2015_10
20 Asset 1020 300 000 1020-300-000 Benton City Closure Acct. CD  1020-300-000  Benton City Closure Acct. CD    #N/A 11 2015 0 2024.15 000-1020-300 2015_11
20 Asset 1020 300 000 1020-300-000 Benton City Closure Acct. CD  1020-300-000  Benton City Closure Acct. CD    #N/A 12 2015 12.18 2036.33 000-1020-300 2015_12
20 Asset 1020 300 000 1020-300-000 Benton City Closure Acct. CD  1020-300-000  Benton City Closure Acct. CD    #N/A 1 2016 0 2036.33 000-1020-300 2016_01
20 Asset 1020 300 000 1020-300-000 Benton City Closure Acct. CD  1020-300-000  Benton City Closure Acct. CD    #N/A 2 2016 0 2036.33 000-1020-300 2016_02
20 Asset 1020 300 000 1020-300-000 Benton City Closure Acct. CD  1020-300-000  Benton City Closure Acct. CD    #N/A 3 2016 0 2036.33 000-1020-300 2016_03
20 Asset 1020 300 000 1020-300-000 Benton City Closure Acct. CD  1020-300-000  Benton City Closure Acct. CD    #N/A 4 2016 0 2036.33 000-1020-300 2016_04
20 Asset 1020 300 000 1020-300-000 Benton City Closure Acct. CD  1020-300-000  Benton City Closure Acct. CD    #N/A 5 2016 0 2036.33 000-1020-300 2016_05
20 Asset 1020 300 000 1020-300-000 Benton City Closure Acct. CD  1020-300-000  Benton City Closure Acct. CD    #N/A 6 2016 0 2036.33 000-1020-300 2016_06
20 Asset 1020 300 000 1020-300-000 Benton City Closure Acct. CD  1020-300-000  Benton City Closure Acct. CD    #N/A 7 2016 0 2036.33 000-1020-300 2016_07
20 Asset 1020 300 000 1020-300-000 Benton City Closure Acct. CD  1020-300-000  Benton City Closure Acct. CD    #N/A 8 2016 0 2036.33 000-1020-300 2016_08
20 Asset 1020 300 000 1020-300-000 Benton City Closure Acct. CD  1020-300-000  Benton City Closure Acct. CD    #N/A 9 2016 0 2036.33 000-1020-300 2016_09
20 Asset 1020 900 000 1020-900-000 BofW Clearing Acct check/cash 1020-900-000  BofW Clearing Acct check/cash   #N/A 10 2015 380.94 2464.54 000-1020-900 2015_10
20 Asset 1020 900 000 1020-900-000 BofW Clearing Acct check/cash 1020-900-000  BofW Clearing Acct check/cash   #N/A 11 2015 -1098.22 1366.32 000-1020-900 2015_11
20 Asset 1020 900 000 1020-900-000 BofW Clearing Acct check/cash 1020-900-000  BofW Clearing Acct check/cash   #N/A 12 2015 80.55 1446.87 000-1020-900 2015_12
20 Asset 1020 900 000 1020-900-000 BofW Clearing Acct check/cash 1020-900-000  BofW Clearing Acct check/cash   #N/A 1 2016 734.97 2181.84 000-1020-900 2016_01
20 Asset 1020 900 000 1020-900-000 BofW Clearing Acct check/cash 1020-900-000  BofW Clearing Acct check/cash   #N/A 2 2016 -1338.71 843.13 000-1020-900 2016_02
20 Asset 1020 900 000 1020-900-000 BofW Clearing Acct check/cash 1020-900-000  BofW Clearing Acct check/cash   #N/A 3 2016 55.35 898.48 000-1020-900 2016_03
20 Asset 1020 900 000 1020-900-000 BofW Clearing Acct check/cash 1020-900-000  BofW Clearing Acct check/cash   #N/A 4 2016 1401.91 2300.39 000-1020-900 2016_04
20 Asset 1020 900 000 1020-900-000 BofW Clearing Acct check/cash 1020-900-000  BofW Clearing Acct check/cash   #N/A 5 2016 -1293.79 1006.6 000-1020-900 2016_05
20 Asset 1020 900 000 1020-900-000 BofW Clearing Acct check/cash 1020-900-000  BofW Clearing Acct check/cash   #N/A 6 2016 816.85 1823.45 000-1020-900 2016_06
20 Asset 1020 900 000 1020-900-000 BofW Clearing Acct check/cash 1020-900-000  BofW Clearing Acct check/cash   #N/A 7 2016 -4638.13 -2814.68 000-1020-900 2016_07
20 Asset 1020 900 000 1020-900-000 BofW Clearing Acct check/cash 1020-900-000  BofW Clearing Acct check/cash   #N/A 8 2016 300.3 -2514.38 000-1020-900 2016_08
20 Asset 1020 900 000 1020-900-000 BofW Clearing Acct check/cash 1020-900-000  BofW Clearing Acct check/cash   #N/A 9 2016 5026.18 2511.8 000-1020-900 2016_09
20 Asset 1100 100 000 1100-100-000 Acts Receivable - CORE        1100-100-000  Acts Receivable - CORE          #N/A 10 2015 -238.71 174046.04 000-1100-100 2015_10
20 Asset 1100 100 000 1100-100-000 Acts Receivable - CORE        1100-100-000  Acts Receivable - CORE          #N/A 11 2015 -8324.11 165721.93 000-1100-100 2015_11
20 Asset 1100 100 000 1100-100-000 Acts Receivable - CORE        1100-100-000  Acts Receivable - CORE          #N/A 12 2015 -7759.58 157962.35 000-1100-100 2015_12
20 Asset 1100 100 000 1100-100-000 Acts Receivable - CORE        1100-100-000  Acts Receivable - CORE          #N/A 1 2016 -1290.23 156672.12 000-1100-100 2016_01
20 Asset 1100 100 000 1100-100-000 Acts Receivable - CORE        1100-100-000  Acts Receivable - CORE          #N/A 2 2016 -49236.98 107435.14 000-1100-100 2016_02
20 Asset 1100 100 000 1100-100-000 Acts Receivable - CORE        1100-100-000  Acts Receivable - CORE          #N/A 3 2016 37298.73 144733.87 000-1100-100 2016_03
20 Asset 1100 100 000 1100-100-000 Acts Receivable - CORE        1100-100-000  Acts Receivable - CORE          #N/A 4 2016 22434.66 167168.53 000-1100-100 2016_04
20 Asset 1100 100 000 1100-100-000 Acts Receivable - CORE        1100-100-000  Acts Receivable - CORE          #N/A 5 2016 4757.6 171926.13 000-1100-100 2016_05
20 Asset 1100 100 000 1100-100-000 Acts Receivable - CORE        1100-100-000  Acts Receivable - CORE          #N/A 6 2016 -8937.93 162988.2 000-1100-100 2016_06
20 Asset 1100 100 000 1100-100-000 Acts Receivable - CORE        1100-100-000  Acts Receivable - CORE          #N/A 7 2016 -1673.48 161314.72 000-1100-100 2016_07
20 Asset 1100 100 000 1100-100-000 Acts Receivable - CORE        1100-100-000  Acts Receivable - CORE          #N/A 8 2016 4660.98 165975.7 000-1100-100 2016_08
20 Asset 1100 100 000 1100-100-000 Acts Receivable - CORE        1100-100-000  Acts Receivable - CORE          #N/A 9 2016 12250.96 178226.66 000-1100-100 2016_09
20 Asset 1100 500 000 1100-500-000 Bad Debt Reserve              1100-500-000  Bad Debt Reserve                #N/A 12 2015 -28122.6 -28122.6 000-1100-500 2015_12
20 Asset 1100 500 000 1100-500-000 Bad Debt Reserve              1100-500-000  Bad Debt Reserve                #N/A 1 2016 0 -28122.6 000-1100-500 2016_01
20 Asset 1100 500 000 1100-500-000 Bad Debt Reserve              1100-500-000  Bad Debt Reserve                #N/A 2 2016 0 -28122.6 000-1100-500 2016_02
20 Asset 1100 500 000 1100-500-000 Bad Debt Reserve              1100-500-000  Bad Debt Reserve                #N/A 3 2016 0 -28122.6 000-1100-500 2016_03
20 Asset 1100 500 000 1100-500-000 Bad Debt Reserve              1100-500-000  Bad Debt Reserve                #N/A 4 2016 0 -28122.6 000-1100-500 2016_04
20 Asset 1100 500 000 1100-500-000 Bad Debt Reserve              1100-500-000  Bad Debt Reserve                #N/A 5 2016 0 -28122.6 000-1100-500 2016_05
20 Asset 1100 500 000 1100-500-000 Bad Debt Reserve              1100-500-000  Bad Debt Reserve                #N/A 6 2016 0 -28122.6 000-1100-500 2016_06
20 Asset 1100 500 000 1100-500-000 Bad Debt Reserve              1100-500-000  Bad Debt Reserve                #N/A 7 2016 0 -28122.6 000-1100-500 2016_07
20 Asset 1100 500 000 1100-500-000 Bad Debt Reserve              1100-500-000  Bad Debt Reserve                #N/A 8 2016 0 -28122.6 000-1100-500 2016_08
20 Asset 1100 500 000 1100-500-000 Bad Debt Reserve              1100-500-000  Bad Debt Reserve                #N/A 9 2016 0 -28122.6 000-1100-500 2016_09
20 Asset 1200 100 100 1200-100-100 Trucks                        ASL 1200-100-100  Trucks                          ASL #N/A 10 2015 0 769564.08 100-1200-100 2015_10
20 Asset 1200 100 100 1200-100-100 Trucks                        ASL 1200-100-100  Trucks                          ASL #N/A 11 2015 0 769564.08 100-1200-100 2015_11
20 Asset 1200 100 100 1200-100-100 Trucks                        ASL 1200-100-100  Trucks                          ASL #N/A 12 2015 0 769564.08 100-1200-100 2015_12
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20 Asset 1200 100 100 1200-100-100 Trucks                        ASL 1200-100-100  Trucks                          ASL #N/A 1 2016 0 769564.08 100-1200-100 2016_01
20 Asset 1200 100 100 1200-100-100 Trucks                        ASL 1200-100-100  Trucks                          ASL #N/A 2 2016 0 769564.08 100-1200-100 2016_02
20 Asset 1200 100 100 1200-100-100 Trucks                        ASL 1200-100-100  Trucks                          ASL #N/A 3 2016 0 769564.08 100-1200-100 2016_03
20 Asset 1200 100 100 1200-100-100 Trucks                        ASL 1200-100-100  Trucks                          ASL #N/A 4 2016 220051.3 989615.38 100-1200-100 2016_04
20 Asset 1200 100 100 1200-100-100 Trucks                        ASL 1200-100-100  Trucks                          ASL #N/A 5 2016 0 989615.38 100-1200-100 2016_05
20 Asset 1200 100 100 1200-100-100 Trucks                        ASL 1200-100-100  Trucks                          ASL #N/A 6 2016 0 989615.38 100-1200-100 2016_06
20 Asset 1200 100 100 1200-100-100 Trucks                        ASL 1200-100-100  Trucks                          ASL #N/A 7 2016 0 989615.38 100-1200-100 2016_07
20 Asset 1200 100 100 1200-100-100 Trucks                        ASL 1200-100-100  Trucks                          ASL #N/A 8 2016 0 989615.38 100-1200-100 2016_08
20 Asset 1200 100 100 1200-100-100 Trucks                        ASL 1200-100-100  Trucks                          ASL #N/A 9 2016 0 989615.38 100-1200-100 2016_09
20 Asset 1200 200 100 1200-200-100 Containers                    ASL 1200-200-100  Containers                      ASL #N/A 10 2015 0 212654 100-1200-200 2015_10
20 Asset 1200 200 100 1200-200-100 Containers                    ASL 1200-200-100  Containers                      ASL #N/A 11 2015 25658.38 238312.38 100-1200-200 2015_11
20 Asset 1200 200 100 1200-200-100 Containers                    ASL 1200-200-100  Containers                      ASL #N/A 12 2015 0 238312.38 100-1200-200 2015_12
20 Asset 1200 200 100 1200-200-100 Containers                    ASL 1200-200-100  Containers                      ASL #N/A 1 2016 0 238312.38 100-1200-200 2016_01
20 Asset 1200 200 100 1200-200-100 Containers                    ASL 1200-200-100  Containers                      ASL #N/A 2 2016 0 238312.38 100-1200-200 2016_02
20 Asset 1200 200 100 1200-200-100 Containers                    ASL 1200-200-100  Containers                      ASL #N/A 3 2016 0 238312.38 100-1200-200 2016_03
20 Asset 1200 200 100 1200-200-100 Containers                    ASL 1200-200-100  Containers                      ASL #N/A 4 2016 0 238312.38 100-1200-200 2016_04
20 Asset 1200 200 100 1200-200-100 Containers                    ASL 1200-200-100  Containers                      ASL #N/A 5 2016 0 238312.38 100-1200-200 2016_05
20 Asset 1200 200 100 1200-200-100 Containers                    ASL 1200-200-100  Containers                      ASL #N/A 6 2016 0 238312.38 100-1200-200 2016_06
20 Asset 1200 200 100 1200-200-100 Containers                    ASL 1200-200-100  Containers                      ASL #N/A 7 2016 0 238312.38 100-1200-200 2016_07
20 Asset 1200 200 100 1200-200-100 Containers                    ASL 1200-200-100  Containers                      ASL #N/A 8 2016 0 238312.38 100-1200-200 2016_08
20 Asset 1200 200 100 1200-200-100 Containers                    ASL 1200-200-100  Containers                      ASL #N/A 9 2016 0 238312.38 100-1200-200 2016_09
20 Asset 1200 200 300 1200-200-300 Containers-Industrial         ROL 1200-200-300  Containers-Industrial           ROL #N/A 12 2015 15501.57 15501.57 300-1200-200 2015_12
20 Asset 1200 200 300 1200-200-300 Containers-Industrial         ROL 1200-200-300  Containers-Industrial           ROL #N/A 1 2016 11324.81 26826.38 300-1200-200 2016_01
20 Asset 1200 200 300 1200-200-300 Containers-Industrial         ROL 1200-200-300  Containers-Industrial           ROL #N/A 2 2016 0 26826.38 300-1200-200 2016_02
20 Asset 1200 200 300 1200-200-300 Containers-Industrial         ROL 1200-200-300  Containers-Industrial           ROL #N/A 3 2016 0 26826.38 300-1200-200 2016_03
20 Asset 1200 200 300 1200-200-300 Containers-Industrial         ROL 1200-200-300  Containers-Industrial           ROL #N/A 4 2016 0 26826.38 300-1200-200 2016_04
20 Asset 1200 200 300 1200-200-300 Containers-Industrial         ROL 1200-200-300  Containers-Industrial           ROL #N/A 5 2016 0 26826.38 300-1200-200 2016_05
20 Asset 1200 200 300 1200-200-300 Containers-Industrial         ROL 1200-200-300  Containers-Industrial           ROL #N/A 6 2016 0 26826.38 300-1200-200 2016_06
20 Asset 1200 200 300 1200-200-300 Containers-Industrial         ROL 1200-200-300  Containers-Industrial           ROL #N/A 7 2016 0 26826.38 300-1200-200 2016_07
20 Asset 1200 200 300 1200-200-300 Containers-Industrial         ROL 1200-200-300  Containers-Industrial           ROL #N/A 8 2016 0 26826.38 300-1200-200 2016_08
20 Asset 1200 200 300 1200-200-300 Containers-Industrial         ROL 1200-200-300  Containers-Industrial           ROL #N/A 9 2016 0 26826.38 300-1200-200 2016_09
20 Asset 1200 600 000 1200-600-000 Office Equipment              1200-600-000  Office Equipment                #N/A 10 2015 0 2752.07 000-1200-600 2015_10
20 Asset 1200 600 000 1200-600-000 Office Equipment              1200-600-000  Office Equipment                #N/A 11 2015 0 2752.07 000-1200-600 2015_11
20 Asset 1200 600 000 1200-600-000 Office Equipment              1200-600-000  Office Equipment                #N/A 12 2015 0 2752.07 000-1200-600 2015_12
20 Asset 1200 600 000 1200-600-000 Office Equipment              1200-600-000  Office Equipment                #N/A 1 2016 0 2752.07 000-1200-600 2016_01
20 Asset 1200 600 000 1200-600-000 Office Equipment              1200-600-000  Office Equipment                #N/A 2 2016 0 2752.07 000-1200-600 2016_02
20 Asset 1200 600 000 1200-600-000 Office Equipment              1200-600-000  Office Equipment                #N/A 3 2016 0 2752.07 000-1200-600 2016_03
20 Asset 1200 600 000 1200-600-000 Office Equipment              1200-600-000  Office Equipment                #N/A 4 2016 0 2752.07 000-1200-600 2016_04
20 Asset 1200 600 000 1200-600-000 Office Equipment              1200-600-000  Office Equipment                #N/A 5 2016 0 2752.07 000-1200-600 2016_05
20 Asset 1200 600 000 1200-600-000 Office Equipment              1200-600-000  Office Equipment                #N/A 6 2016 0 2752.07 000-1200-600 2016_06
20 Asset 1200 600 000 1200-600-000 Office Equipment              1200-600-000  Office Equipment                #N/A 7 2016 0 2752.07 000-1200-600 2016_07
20 Asset 1200 600 000 1200-600-000 Office Equipment              1200-600-000  Office Equipment                #N/A 8 2016 0 2752.07 000-1200-600 2016_08
20 Asset 1200 600 000 1200-600-000 Office Equipment              1200-600-000  Office Equipment                #N/A 9 2016 0 2752.07 000-1200-600 2016_09
20 Asset 1250 100 090 1250-100-090 Acc Depr-Trucks DEL           DEL 1250-100-090  Acc Depr-Trucks DEL             DEL #N/A 10 2015 -896.33 -896.33 090-1250-100 2015_10
20 Asset 1250 100 090 1250-100-090 Acc Depr-Trucks DEL           DEL 1250-100-090  Acc Depr-Trucks DEL             DEL #N/A 11 2015 -707.33 -1603.66 090-1250-100 2015_11
20 Asset 1250 100 090 1250-100-090 Acc Depr-Trucks DEL           DEL 1250-100-090  Acc Depr-Trucks DEL             DEL #N/A 12 2015 -707.37 -2311.03 090-1250-100 2015_12
20 Asset 1250 100 090 1250-100-090 Acc Depr-Trucks DEL           DEL 1250-100-090  Acc Depr-Trucks DEL             DEL #N/A 1 2016 -707.33 -3018.36 090-1250-100 2016_01
20 Asset 1250 100 090 1250-100-090 Acc Depr-Trucks DEL           DEL 1250-100-090  Acc Depr-Trucks DEL             DEL #N/A 2 2016 -707.33 -3725.69 090-1250-100 2016_02
20 Asset 1250 100 090 1250-100-090 Acc Depr-Trucks DEL           DEL 1250-100-090  Acc Depr-Trucks DEL             DEL #N/A 3 2016 -707.33 -4433.02 090-1250-100 2016_03
20 Asset 1250 100 090 1250-100-090 Acc Depr-Trucks DEL           DEL 1250-100-090  Acc Depr-Trucks DEL             DEL #N/A 4 2016 -707.33 -5140.35 090-1250-100 2016_04
20 Asset 1250 100 090 1250-100-090 Acc Depr-Trucks DEL           DEL 1250-100-090  Acc Depr-Trucks DEL             DEL #N/A 5 2016 -707.33 -5847.68 090-1250-100 2016_05
20 Asset 1250 100 090 1250-100-090 Acc Depr-Trucks DEL           DEL 1250-100-090  Acc Depr-Trucks DEL             DEL #N/A 6 2016 -707.39 -6555.07 090-1250-100 2016_06
20 Asset 1250 100 090 1250-100-090 Acc Depr-Trucks DEL           DEL 1250-100-090  Acc Depr-Trucks DEL             DEL #N/A 7 2016 -707.39 -7262.46 090-1250-100 2016_07
20 Asset 1250 100 090 1250-100-090 Acc Depr-Trucks DEL           DEL 1250-100-090  Acc Depr-Trucks DEL             DEL #N/A 8 2016 -707.39 -7969.85 090-1250-100 2016_08
20 Asset 1250 100 090 1250-100-090 Acc Depr-Trucks DEL           DEL 1250-100-090  Acc Depr-Trucks DEL             DEL #N/A 9 2016 -707.39 -8677.24 090-1250-100 2016_09
20 Asset 1250 100 100 1250-100-100 Acc Depr-Trucks               ASL 1250-100-100  Acc Depr-Trucks                 ASL #N/A 10 2015 -2335.66 -483191.5 100-1250-100 2015_10
20 Asset 1250 100 100 1250-100-100 Acc Depr-Trucks               ASL 1250-100-100  Acc Depr-Trucks                 ASL #N/A 11 2015 -2335.65 -485527.15 100-1250-100 2015_11
20 Asset 1250 100 100 1250-100-100 Acc Depr-Trucks               ASL 1250-100-100  Acc Depr-Trucks                 ASL #N/A 12 2015 1129.43 -484397.72 100-1250-100 2015_12
20 Asset 1250 100 100 1250-100-100 Acc Depr-Trucks               ASL 1250-100-100  Acc Depr-Trucks                 ASL #N/A 1 2016 -523.38 -484921.1 100-1250-100 2016_01
20 Asset 1250 100 100 1250-100-100 Acc Depr-Trucks               ASL 1250-100-100  Acc Depr-Trucks                 ASL #N/A 2 2016 -523.38 -485444.48 100-1250-100 2016_02
20 Asset 1250 100 100 1250-100-100 Acc Depr-Trucks               ASL 1250-100-100  Acc Depr-Trucks                 ASL #N/A 3 2016 -523.38 -485967.86 100-1250-100 2016_03
20 Asset 1250 100 100 1250-100-100 Acc Depr-Trucks               ASL 1250-100-100  Acc Depr-Trucks                 ASL #N/A 4 2016 -523.38 -486491.24 100-1250-100 2016_04
20 Asset 1250 100 100 1250-100-100 Acc Depr-Trucks               ASL 1250-100-100  Acc Depr-Trucks                 ASL #N/A 5 2016 -523.38 -487014.62 100-1250-100 2016_05
20 Asset 1250 100 100 1250-100-100 Acc Depr-Trucks               ASL 1250-100-100  Acc Depr-Trucks                 ASL #N/A 6 2016 -1308.45 -488323.07 100-1250-100 2016_06
20 Asset 1250 100 100 1250-100-100 Acc Depr-Trucks               ASL 1250-100-100  Acc Depr-Trucks                 ASL #N/A 7 2016 -2355.15 -490678.22 100-1250-100 2016_07
20 Asset 1250 100 100 1250-100-100 Acc Depr-Trucks               ASL 1250-100-100  Acc Depr-Trucks                 ASL #N/A 8 2016 0 -490678.22 100-1250-100 2016_08
20 Asset 1250 100 100 1250-100-100 Acc Depr-Trucks               ASL 1250-100-100  Acc Depr-Trucks                 ASL #N/A 9 2016 0 -490678.22 100-1250-100 2016_09
20 Asset 1250 100 200 1250-100-200 Acc Depr-Trucks FEL           FEL 1250-100-200  Acc Depr-Trucks FEL             FEL #N/A 4 2016 -4667.78 -4667.78 200-1250-100 2016_04
20 Asset 1250 100 200 1250-100-200 Acc Depr-Trucks FEL           FEL 1250-100-200  Acc Depr-Trucks FEL             FEL #N/A 5 2016 -4667.78 -9335.56 200-1250-100 2016_05
20 Asset 1250 100 200 1250-100-200 Acc Depr-Trucks FEL           FEL 1250-100-200  Acc Depr-Trucks FEL             FEL #N/A 6 2016 -4667.82 -14003.38 200-1250-100 2016_06
20 Asset 1250 100 200 1250-100-200 Acc Depr-Trucks FEL           FEL 1250-100-200  Acc Depr-Trucks FEL             FEL #N/A 7 2016 -4667.82 -18671.2 200-1250-100 2016_07
20 Asset 1250 100 200 1250-100-200 Acc Depr-Trucks FEL           FEL 1250-100-200  Acc Depr-Trucks FEL             FEL #N/A 8 2016 -4667.82 -23339.02 200-1250-100 2016_08
20 Asset 1250 100 200 1250-100-200 Acc Depr-Trucks FEL           FEL 1250-100-200  Acc Depr-Trucks FEL             FEL #N/A 9 2016 -4667.82 -28006.84 200-1250-100 2016_09
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20 Asset 1250 100 300 1250-100-300 Acc Depr-Trucks ROL           ROL 1250-100-300  Acc Depr-Trucks ROL             ROL #N/A 10 2015 -1990.75 -1990.75 300-1250-100 2015_10
20 Asset 1250 100 300 1250-100-300 Acc Depr-Trucks ROL           ROL 1250-100-300  Acc Depr-Trucks ROL             ROL #N/A 11 2015 -1990.75 -3981.5 300-1250-100 2015_11
20 Asset 1250 100 300 1250-100-300 Acc Depr-Trucks ROL           ROL 1250-100-300  Acc Depr-Trucks ROL             ROL #N/A 12 2015 -1990.75 -5972.25 300-1250-100 2015_12
20 Asset 1250 100 300 1250-100-300 Acc Depr-Trucks ROL           ROL 1250-100-300  Acc Depr-Trucks ROL             ROL #N/A 1 2016 -1990.75 -7963 300-1250-100 2016_01
20 Asset 1250 100 300 1250-100-300 Acc Depr-Trucks ROL           ROL 1250-100-300  Acc Depr-Trucks ROL             ROL #N/A 2 2016 -1990.75 -9953.75 300-1250-100 2016_02
20 Asset 1250 100 300 1250-100-300 Acc Depr-Trucks ROL           ROL 1250-100-300  Acc Depr-Trucks ROL             ROL #N/A 3 2016 -1990.75 -11944.5 300-1250-100 2016_03
20 Asset 1250 100 300 1250-100-300 Acc Depr-Trucks ROL           ROL 1250-100-300  Acc Depr-Trucks ROL             ROL #N/A 4 2016 -1990.75 -13935.25 300-1250-100 2016_04
20 Asset 1250 100 300 1250-100-300 Acc Depr-Trucks ROL           ROL 1250-100-300  Acc Depr-Trucks ROL             ROL #N/A 5 2016 -1990.75 -15926 300-1250-100 2016_05
20 Asset 1250 100 300 1250-100-300 Acc Depr-Trucks ROL           ROL 1250-100-300  Acc Depr-Trucks ROL             ROL #N/A 6 2016 -1990.73 -17916.73 300-1250-100 2016_06
20 Asset 1250 100 300 1250-100-300 Acc Depr-Trucks ROL           ROL 1250-100-300  Acc Depr-Trucks ROL             ROL #N/A 7 2016 -1990.73 -19907.46 300-1250-100 2016_07
20 Asset 1250 100 300 1250-100-300 Acc Depr-Trucks ROL           ROL 1250-100-300  Acc Depr-Trucks ROL             ROL #N/A 8 2016 -1990.73 -21898.19 300-1250-100 2016_08
20 Asset 1250 100 300 1250-100-300 Acc Depr-Trucks ROL           ROL 1250-100-300  Acc Depr-Trucks ROL             ROL #N/A 9 2016 -1990.73 -23888.92 300-1250-100 2016_09
20 Asset 1250 200 100 1250-200-100 Acc Depr-Containers           ASL 1250-200-100  Acc Depr-Containers             ASL #N/A 10 2015 2835.31 -146959.75 100-1250-200 2015_10
20 Asset 1250 200 100 1250-200-100 Acc Depr-Containers           ASL 1250-200-100  Acc Depr-Containers             ASL #N/A 11 2015 4723.75 -142236 100-1250-200 2015_11
20 Asset 1250 200 100 1250-200-100 Acc Depr-Containers           ASL 1250-200-100  Acc Depr-Containers             ASL #N/A 12 2015 1005.88 -141230.12 100-1250-200 2015_12
20 Asset 1250 200 100 1250-200-100 Acc Depr-Containers           ASL 1250-200-100  Acc Depr-Containers             ASL #N/A 1 2016 0 -141230.12 100-1250-200 2016_01
20 Asset 1250 200 100 1250-200-100 Acc Depr-Containers           ASL 1250-200-100  Acc Depr-Containers             ASL #N/A 2 2016 0 -141230.12 100-1250-200 2016_02
20 Asset 1250 200 100 1250-200-100 Acc Depr-Containers           ASL 1250-200-100  Acc Depr-Containers             ASL #N/A 3 2016 0 -141230.12 100-1250-200 2016_03
20 Asset 1250 200 100 1250-200-100 Acc Depr-Containers           ASL 1250-200-100  Acc Depr-Containers             ASL #N/A 4 2016 0 -141230.12 100-1250-200 2016_04
20 Asset 1250 200 100 1250-200-100 Acc Depr-Containers           ASL 1250-200-100  Acc Depr-Containers             ASL #N/A 5 2016 0 -141230.12 100-1250-200 2016_05
20 Asset 1250 200 100 1250-200-100 Acc Depr-Containers           ASL 1250-200-100  Acc Depr-Containers             ASL #N/A 6 2016 0 -141230.12 100-1250-200 2016_06
20 Asset 1250 200 100 1250-200-100 Acc Depr-Containers           ASL 1250-200-100  Acc Depr-Containers             ASL #N/A 7 2016 0 -141230.12 100-1250-200 2016_07
20 Asset 1250 200 100 1250-200-100 Acc Depr-Containers           ASL 1250-200-100  Acc Depr-Containers             ASL #N/A 8 2016 0 -141230.12 100-1250-200 2016_08
20 Asset 1250 200 100 1250-200-100 Acc Depr-Containers           ASL 1250-200-100  Acc Depr-Containers             ASL #N/A 9 2016 0 -141230.12 100-1250-200 2016_09
20 Asset 1250 200 200 1250-200-200 Acc Depr-Containers Comm      FEL 1250-200-200  Acc Depr-Containers Comm        FEL #N/A 10 2015 -293.34 -293.34 200-1250-200 2015_10
20 Asset 1250 200 200 1250-200-200 Acc Depr-Containers Comm      FEL 1250-200-200  Acc Depr-Containers Comm        FEL #N/A 11 2015 -293.34 -586.68 200-1250-200 2015_11
20 Asset 1250 200 200 1250-200-200 Acc Depr-Containers Comm      FEL 1250-200-200  Acc Depr-Containers Comm        FEL #N/A 12 2015 -293.26 -879.94 200-1250-200 2015_12
20 Asset 1250 200 200 1250-200-200 Acc Depr-Containers Comm      FEL 1250-200-200  Acc Depr-Containers Comm        FEL #N/A 1 2016 -293.34 -1173.28 200-1250-200 2016_01
20 Asset 1250 200 200 1250-200-200 Acc Depr-Containers Comm      FEL 1250-200-200  Acc Depr-Containers Comm        FEL #N/A 2 2016 -293.34 -1466.62 200-1250-200 2016_02
20 Asset 1250 200 200 1250-200-200 Acc Depr-Containers Comm      FEL 1250-200-200  Acc Depr-Containers Comm        FEL #N/A 3 2016 -293.34 -1759.96 200-1250-200 2016_03
20 Asset 1250 200 200 1250-200-200 Acc Depr-Containers Comm      FEL 1250-200-200  Acc Depr-Containers Comm        FEL #N/A 4 2016 -293.34 -2053.3 200-1250-200 2016_04
20 Asset 1250 200 200 1250-200-200 Acc Depr-Containers Comm      FEL 1250-200-200  Acc Depr-Containers Comm        FEL #N/A 5 2016 -293.34 -2346.64 200-1250-200 2016_05
20 Asset 1250 200 200 1250-200-200 Acc Depr-Containers Comm      FEL 1250-200-200  Acc Depr-Containers Comm        FEL #N/A 6 2016 -293.21 -2639.85 200-1250-200 2016_06
20 Asset 1250 200 200 1250-200-200 Acc Depr-Containers Comm      FEL 1250-200-200  Acc Depr-Containers Comm        FEL #N/A 7 2016 -293.21 -2933.06 200-1250-200 2016_07
20 Asset 1250 200 200 1250-200-200 Acc Depr-Containers Comm      FEL 1250-200-200  Acc Depr-Containers Comm        FEL #N/A 8 2016 -293.21 -3226.27 200-1250-200 2016_08
20 Asset 1250 200 200 1250-200-200 Acc Depr-Containers Comm      FEL 1250-200-200  Acc Depr-Containers Comm        FEL #N/A 9 2016 -293.21 -3519.48 200-1250-200 2016_09
20 Asset 1250 200 300 1250-200-300 Acc Depr-Containers Indust    ROL 1250-200-300  Acc Depr-Containers Indust      ROL #N/A 10 2015 -1478.84 -1478.84 300-1250-200 2015_10
20 Asset 1250 200 300 1250-200-300 Acc Depr-Containers Indust    ROL 1250-200-300  Acc Depr-Containers Indust      ROL #N/A 11 2015 -1711.34 -3190.18 300-1250-200 2015_11
20 Asset 1250 200 300 1250-200-300 Acc Depr-Containers Indust    ROL 1250-200-300  Acc Depr-Containers Indust      ROL #N/A 12 2015 -1861.26 -5051.44 300-1250-200 2015_12
20 Asset 1250 200 300 1250-200-300 Acc Depr-Containers Indust    ROL 1250-200-300  Acc Depr-Containers Indust      ROL #N/A 1 2016 -1916.25 -6967.69 300-1250-200 2016_01
20 Asset 1250 200 300 1250-200-300 Acc Depr-Containers Indust    ROL 1250-200-300  Acc Depr-Containers Indust      ROL #N/A 2 2016 -1916.25 -8883.94 300-1250-200 2016_02
20 Asset 1250 200 300 1250-200-300 Acc Depr-Containers Indust    ROL 1250-200-300  Acc Depr-Containers Indust      ROL #N/A 3 2016 -1916.25 -10800.19 300-1250-200 2016_03
20 Asset 1250 200 300 1250-200-300 Acc Depr-Containers Indust    ROL 1250-200-300  Acc Depr-Containers Indust      ROL #N/A 4 2016 -1916.25 -12716.44 300-1250-200 2016_04
20 Asset 1250 200 300 1250-200-300 Acc Depr-Containers Indust    ROL 1250-200-300  Acc Depr-Containers Indust      ROL #N/A 5 2016 -1916.25 -14632.69 300-1250-200 2016_05
20 Asset 1250 200 300 1250-200-300 Acc Depr-Containers Indust    ROL 1250-200-300  Acc Depr-Containers Indust      ROL #N/A 6 2016 -1916.27 -16548.96 300-1250-200 2016_06
20 Asset 1250 200 300 1250-200-300 Acc Depr-Containers Indust    ROL 1250-200-300  Acc Depr-Containers Indust      ROL #N/A 7 2016 -1916.27 -18465.23 300-1250-200 2016_07
20 Asset 1250 200 300 1250-200-300 Acc Depr-Containers Indust    ROL 1250-200-300  Acc Depr-Containers Indust      ROL #N/A 8 2016 -1916.27 -20381.5 300-1250-200 2016_08
20 Asset 1250 200 300 1250-200-300 Acc Depr-Containers Indust    ROL 1250-200-300  Acc Depr-Containers Indust      ROL #N/A 9 2016 -1916.27 -22297.77 300-1250-200 2016_09
20 Asset 1250 600 000 1250-600-000 Acc Depr-Office Equipment     1250-600-000  Acc Depr-Office Equipment       #N/A 10 2015 -45.83 -1191.3 000-1250-600 2015_10
20 Asset 1250 600 000 1250-600-000 Acc Depr-Office Equipment     1250-600-000  Acc Depr-Office Equipment       #N/A 11 2015 -45.83 -1237.13 000-1250-600 2015_11
20 Asset 1250 600 000 1250-600-000 Acc Depr-Office Equipment     1250-600-000  Acc Depr-Office Equipment       #N/A 12 2015 -45.87 -1283 000-1250-600 2015_12
20 Asset 1250 600 000 1250-600-000 Acc Depr-Office Equipment     1250-600-000  Acc Depr-Office Equipment       #N/A 1 2016 -45.83 -1328.83 000-1250-600 2016_01
20 Asset 1250 600 000 1250-600-000 Acc Depr-Office Equipment     1250-600-000  Acc Depr-Office Equipment       #N/A 2 2016 -45.83 -1374.66 000-1250-600 2016_02
20 Asset 1250 600 000 1250-600-000 Acc Depr-Office Equipment     1250-600-000  Acc Depr-Office Equipment       #N/A 3 2016 -45.83 -1420.49 000-1250-600 2016_03
20 Asset 1250 600 000 1250-600-000 Acc Depr-Office Equipment     1250-600-000  Acc Depr-Office Equipment       #N/A 4 2016 -45.83 -1466.32 000-1250-600 2016_04
20 Asset 1250 600 000 1250-600-000 Acc Depr-Office Equipment     1250-600-000  Acc Depr-Office Equipment       #N/A 5 2016 -45.83 -1512.15 000-1250-600 2016_05
20 Asset 1250 600 000 1250-600-000 Acc Depr-Office Equipment     1250-600-000  Acc Depr-Office Equipment       #N/A 6 2016 -45.87 -1558.02 000-1250-600 2016_06
20 Asset 1250 600 000 1250-600-000 Acc Depr-Office Equipment     1250-600-000  Acc Depr-Office Equipment       #N/A 7 2016 -45.87 -1603.89 000-1250-600 2016_07
20 Asset 1250 600 000 1250-600-000 Acc Depr-Office Equipment     1250-600-000  Acc Depr-Office Equipment       #N/A 8 2016 -45.87 -1649.76 000-1250-600 2016_08
20 Asset 1250 600 000 1250-600-000 Acc Depr-Office Equipment     1250-600-000  Acc Depr-Office Equipment       #N/A 9 2016 -45.87 -1695.63 000-1250-600 2016_09
20 Liability 2050 000 000 2050-000-000 Accounts Payable              2050-000-000  Accounts Payable                #N/A 10 2015 8783.02 -70425.75 000-2050-000 2015_10
20 Liability 2050 000 000 2050-000-000 Accounts Payable              2050-000-000  Accounts Payable                #N/A 11 2015 -23981.59 -94407.34 000-2050-000 2015_11
20 Liability 2050 000 000 2050-000-000 Accounts Payable              2050-000-000  Accounts Payable                #N/A 12 2015 18524.03 -75883.31 000-2050-000 2015_12
20 Liability 2050 000 000 2050-000-000 Accounts Payable              2050-000-000  Accounts Payable                #N/A 1 2016 3427.79 -72455.52 000-2050-000 2016_01
20 Liability 2050 000 000 2050-000-000 Accounts Payable              2050-000-000  Accounts Payable                #N/A 2 2016 -6686.4 -79141.92 000-2050-000 2016_02
20 Liability 2050 000 000 2050-000-000 Accounts Payable              2050-000-000  Accounts Payable                #N/A 3 2016 -10043.9 -89185.82 000-2050-000 2016_03
20 Liability 2050 000 000 2050-000-000 Accounts Payable              2050-000-000  Accounts Payable                #N/A 4 2016 -11614.62 -100800.44 000-2050-000 2016_04
20 Liability 2050 000 000 2050-000-000 Accounts Payable              2050-000-000  Accounts Payable                #N/A 5 2016 -14581.61 -115382.05 000-2050-000 2016_05
20 Liability 2050 000 000 2050-000-000 Accounts Payable              2050-000-000  Accounts Payable                #N/A 6 2016 19627.57 -95754.48 000-2050-000 2016_06
20 Liability 2050 000 000 2050-000-000 Accounts Payable              2050-000-000  Accounts Payable                #N/A 7 2016 63.91 -95690.57 000-2050-000 2016_07
20 Liability 2050 000 000 2050-000-000 Accounts Payable              2050-000-000  Accounts Payable                #N/A 8 2016 -350.62 -96041.19 000-2050-000 2016_08
20 Liability 2050 000 000 2050-000-000 Accounts Payable              2050-000-000  Accounts Payable                #N/A 9 2016 93043.59 -2997.6 000-2050-000 2016_09
20 Liability 2050 001 000 2050-001-000 Accrual Payable               2050-001-000  Accrual Payable                 #N/A 10 2015 -147.11 -4496.75 000-2050-001 2015_10
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20 Liability 2050 001 000 2050-001-000 Accrual Payable               2050-001-000  Accrual Payable                 #N/A 11 2015 223.07 -4273.68 000-2050-001 2015_11
20 Liability 2050 001 000 2050-001-000 Accrual Payable               2050-001-000  Accrual Payable                 #N/A 12 2015 -280.84 -4554.52 000-2050-001 2015_12
20 Liability 2050 001 000 2050-001-000 Accrual Payable               2050-001-000  Accrual Payable                 #N/A 1 2016 208.63 -4345.89 000-2050-001 2016_01
20 Liability 2050 001 000 2050-001-000 Accrual Payable               2050-001-000  Accrual Payable                 #N/A 2 2016 -654.11 -5000 000-2050-001 2016_02
20 Liability 2050 001 000 2050-001-000 Accrual Payable               2050-001-000  Accrual Payable                 #N/A 3 2016 0 -5000 000-2050-001 2016_03
20 Liability 2050 001 000 2050-001-000 Accrual Payable               2050-001-000  Accrual Payable                 #N/A 4 2016 -500 -5500 000-2050-001 2016_04
20 Liability 2050 001 000 2050-001-000 Accrual Payable               2050-001-000  Accrual Payable                 #N/A 5 2016 -180.58 -5680.58 000-2050-001 2016_05
20 Liability 2050 001 000 2050-001-000 Accrual Payable               2050-001-000  Accrual Payable                 #N/A 6 2016 -622.75 -6303.33 000-2050-001 2016_06
20 Liability 2050 001 000 2050-001-000 Accrual Payable               2050-001-000  Accrual Payable                 #N/A 7 2016 -32.8 -6336.13 000-2050-001 2016_07
20 Liability 2050 001 000 2050-001-000 Accrual Payable               2050-001-000  Accrual Payable                 #N/A 8 2016 -637.99 -6974.12 000-2050-001 2016_08
20 Liability 2050 001 000 2050-001-000 Accrual Payable               2050-001-000  Accrual Payable                 #N/A 9 2016 -95790.01 -102764.13 000-2050-001 2016_09
20 Liability 2060 000 000 2060-000-000 Wages Payable                 2060-000-000  Wages Payable                   #N/A 1 2016 -932.35 -932.35 000-2060-000 2016_01
20 Liability 2060 000 000 2060-000-000 Wages Payable                 2060-000-000  Wages Payable                   #N/A 2 2016 -1801.2 -2733.55 000-2060-000 2016_02
20 Liability 2060 000 000 2060-000-000 Wages Payable                 2060-000-000  Wages Payable                   #N/A 3 2016 -5815.44 -8548.99 000-2060-000 2016_03
20 Liability 2060 000 000 2060-000-000 Wages Payable                 2060-000-000  Wages Payable                   #N/A 4 2016 16887.15 8338.16 000-2060-000 2016_04
20 Liability 2060 000 000 2060-000-000 Wages Payable                 2060-000-000  Wages Payable                   #N/A 5 2016 -3090.01 5248.15 000-2060-000 2016_05
20 Liability 2060 000 000 2060-000-000 Wages Payable                 2060-000-000  Wages Payable                   #N/A 6 2016 -2968.48 2279.67 000-2060-000 2016_06
20 Liability 2060 000 000 2060-000-000 Wages Payable                 2060-000-000  Wages Payable                   #N/A 7 2016 -917.89 1361.78 000-2060-000 2016_07
20 Liability 2060 000 000 2060-000-000 Wages Payable                 2060-000-000  Wages Payable                   #N/A 8 2016 -4713.33 -3351.55 000-2060-000 2016_08
20 Liability 2060 000 000 2060-000-000 Wages Payable                 2060-000-000  Wages Payable                   #N/A 9 2016 13196.79 9845.24 000-2060-000 2016_09
20 Liability 2080 000 000 2080-000-000 Accrued Vacation Payable      2080-000-000  Accrued Vacation Payable        #N/A 10 2015 0 -13162.22 000-2080-000 2015_10
20 Liability 2080 000 000 2080-000-000 Accrued Vacation Payable      2080-000-000  Accrued Vacation Payable        #N/A 11 2015 0 -13162.22 000-2080-000 2015_11
20 Liability 2080 000 000 2080-000-000 Accrued Vacation Payable      2080-000-000  Accrued Vacation Payable        #N/A 12 2015 -3973.25 -17135.47 000-2080-000 2015_12
20 Liability 2080 000 000 2080-000-000 Accrued Vacation Payable      2080-000-000  Accrued Vacation Payable        #N/A 1 2016 2198.25 -14937.22 000-2080-000 2016_01
20 Liability 2080 000 000 2080-000-000 Accrued Vacation Payable      2080-000-000  Accrued Vacation Payable        #N/A 2 2016 808.97 -14128.25 000-2080-000 2016_02
20 Liability 2080 000 000 2080-000-000 Accrued Vacation Payable      2080-000-000  Accrued Vacation Payable        #N/A 3 2016 -1796.65 -15924.9 000-2080-000 2016_03
20 Liability 2080 000 000 2080-000-000 Accrued Vacation Payable      2080-000-000  Accrued Vacation Payable        #N/A 4 2016 514.99 -15409.91 000-2080-000 2016_04
20 Liability 2080 000 000 2080-000-000 Accrued Vacation Payable      2080-000-000  Accrued Vacation Payable        #N/A 5 2016 -1948.01 -17357.92 000-2080-000 2016_05
20 Liability 2080 000 000 2080-000-000 Accrued Vacation Payable      2080-000-000  Accrued Vacation Payable        #N/A 6 2016 1697.38 -15660.54 000-2080-000 2016_06
20 Liability 2080 000 000 2080-000-000 Accrued Vacation Payable      2080-000-000  Accrued Vacation Payable        #N/A 7 2016 587.6 -15072.94 000-2080-000 2016_07
20 Liability 2080 000 000 2080-000-000 Accrued Vacation Payable      2080-000-000  Accrued Vacation Payable        #N/A 8 2016 -204.45 -15277.39 000-2080-000 2016_08
20 Liability 2080 000 000 2080-000-000 Accrued Vacation Payable      2080-000-000  Accrued Vacation Payable        #N/A 9 2016 1288.79 -13988.6 000-2080-000 2016_09
20 Liability 2100 220 000 2100-220-000 Richland City Tax Payable     2100-220-000  Richland City Tax Payable       #N/A 10 2015 -14.98 -344.17 000-2100-220 2015_10
20 Liability 2100 220 000 2100-220-000 Richland City Tax Payable     2100-220-000  Richland City Tax Payable       #N/A 11 2015 -81.47 -425.64 000-2100-220 2015_11
20 Liability 2100 220 000 2100-220-000 Richland City Tax Payable     2100-220-000  Richland City Tax Payable       #N/A 12 2015 -47.19 -472.83 000-2100-220 2015_12
20 Liability 2100 220 000 2100-220-000 Richland City Tax Payable     2100-220-000  Richland City Tax Payable       #N/A 1 2016 -75.02 -547.85 000-2100-220 2016_01
20 Liability 2100 220 000 2100-220-000 Richland City Tax Payable     2100-220-000  Richland City Tax Payable       #N/A 2 2016 143.57 -404.28 000-2100-220 2016_02
20 Liability 2100 220 000 2100-220-000 Richland City Tax Payable     2100-220-000  Richland City Tax Payable       #N/A 3 2016 2.47 -401.81 000-2100-220 2016_03
20 Liability 2100 220 000 2100-220-000 Richland City Tax Payable     2100-220-000  Richland City Tax Payable       #N/A 4 2016 -90.53 -492.34 000-2100-220 2016_04
20 Liability 2100 220 000 2100-220-000 Richland City Tax Payable     2100-220-000  Richland City Tax Payable       #N/A 5 2016 -122.6 -614.94 000-2100-220 2016_05
20 Liability 2100 220 000 2100-220-000 Richland City Tax Payable     2100-220-000  Richland City Tax Payable       #N/A 6 2016 -47.83 -662.77 000-2100-220 2016_06
20 Liability 2100 220 000 2100-220-000 Richland City Tax Payable     2100-220-000  Richland City Tax Payable       #N/A 7 2016 -181.22 -843.99 000-2100-220 2016_07
20 Liability 2100 220 000 2100-220-000 Richland City Tax Payable     2100-220-000  Richland City Tax Payable       #N/A 8 2016 -27.1 -871.09 000-2100-220 2016_08
20 Liability 2100 220 000 2100-220-000 Richland City Tax Payable     2100-220-000  Richland City Tax Payable       #N/A 9 2016 -159.89 -1030.98 000-2100-220 2016_09
20 Liability 2100 240 000 2100-240-000 West Richland City Tax        2100-240-000  West Richland City Tax          #N/A 10 2015 169.31 -3742.82 000-2100-240 2015_10
20 Liability 2100 240 000 2100-240-000 West Richland City Tax        2100-240-000  West Richland City Tax          #N/A 11 2015 -24.48 -3767.3 000-2100-240 2015_11
20 Liability 2100 240 000 2100-240-000 West Richland City Tax        2100-240-000  West Richland City Tax          #N/A 12 2015 -1230.93 -4998.23 000-2100-240 2015_12
20 Liability 2100 240 000 2100-240-000 West Richland City Tax        2100-240-000  West Richland City Tax          #N/A 1 2016 1431.55 -3566.68 000-2100-240 2016_01
20 Liability 2100 240 000 2100-240-000 West Richland City Tax        2100-240-000  West Richland City Tax          #N/A 2 2016 -784.66 -4351.34 000-2100-240 2016_02
20 Liability 2100 240 000 2100-240-000 West Richland City Tax        2100-240-000  West Richland City Tax          #N/A 3 2016 -850.97 -5202.31 000-2100-240 2016_03
20 Liability 2100 240 000 2100-240-000 West Richland City Tax        2100-240-000  West Richland City Tax          #N/A 4 2016 478.8 -4723.51 000-2100-240 2016_04
20 Liability 2100 240 000 2100-240-000 West Richland City Tax        2100-240-000  West Richland City Tax          #N/A 5 2016 -1320.02 -6043.53 000-2100-240 2016_05
20 Liability 2100 240 000 2100-240-000 West Richland City Tax        2100-240-000  West Richland City Tax          #N/A 6 2016 -858.72 -6902.25 000-2100-240 2016_06
20 Liability 2100 240 000 2100-240-000 West Richland City Tax        2100-240-000  West Richland City Tax          #N/A 7 2016 2801.83 -4100.42 000-2100-240 2016_07
20 Liability 2100 240 000 2100-240-000 West Richland City Tax        2100-240-000  West Richland City Tax          #N/A 8 2016 -854.31 -4954.73 000-2100-240 2016_08
20 Liability 2100 240 000 2100-240-000 West Richland City Tax        2100-240-000  West Richland City Tax          #N/A 9 2016 -694.47 -5649.2 000-2100-240 2016_09
20 Liability 2100 260 000 2100-260-000 Benton City Tax Payable       2100-260-000  Benton City Tax Payable         #N/A 10 2015 3281.6 -1538.25 000-2100-260 2015_10
20 Liability 2100 260 000 2100-260-000 Benton City Tax Payable       2100-260-000  Benton City Tax Payable         #N/A 11 2015 -1679.98 -3218.23 000-2100-260 2015_11
20 Liability 2100 260 000 2100-260-000 Benton City Tax Payable       2100-260-000  Benton City Tax Payable         #N/A 12 2015 -1646.48 -4864.71 000-2100-260 2015_12
20 Liability 2100 260 000 2100-260-000 Benton City Tax Payable       2100-260-000  Benton City Tax Payable         #N/A 1 2016 2906.27 -1958.44 000-2100-260 2016_01
20 Liability 2100 260 000 2100-260-000 Benton City Tax Payable       2100-260-000  Benton City Tax Payable         #N/A 2 2016 -1557.99 -3516.43 000-2100-260 2016_02
20 Liability 2100 260 000 2100-260-000 Benton City Tax Payable       2100-260-000  Benton City Tax Payable         #N/A 3 2016 -1693.53 -5209.96 000-2100-260 2016_03
20 Liability 2100 260 000 2100-260-000 Benton City Tax Payable       2100-260-000  Benton City Tax Payable         #N/A 4 2016 3647.81 -1562.15 000-2100-260 2016_04
20 Liability 2100 260 000 2100-260-000 Benton City Tax Payable       2100-260-000  Benton City Tax Payable         #N/A 5 2016 -1735.92 -3298.07 000-2100-260 2016_05
20 Liability 2100 260 000 2100-260-000 Benton City Tax Payable       2100-260-000  Benton City Tax Payable         #N/A 6 2016 -1689.22 -4987.29 000-2100-260 2016_06
20 Liability 2100 260 000 2100-260-000 Benton City Tax Payable       2100-260-000  Benton City Tax Payable         #N/A 7 2016 2967.92 -2019.37 000-2100-260 2016_07
20 Liability 2100 260 000 2100-260-000 Benton City Tax Payable       2100-260-000  Benton City Tax Payable         #N/A 8 2016 -1787.42 -3806.79 000-2100-260 2016_08
20 Liability 2100 260 000 2100-260-000 Benton City Tax Payable       2100-260-000  Benton City Tax Payable         #N/A 9 2016 -1871.62 -5678.41 000-2100-260 2016_09
20 Liability 2150 200 000 2150-200-000 Benton County Surchage Payable 2150-200-000  Benton County Surchage Payable  #N/A 10 2015 7709.59 -4209.28 000-2150-200 2015_10
20 Liability 2150 200 000 2150-200-000 Benton County Surchage Payable 2150-200-000  Benton County Surchage Payable  #N/A 11 2015 -4140.23 -8349.51 000-2150-200 2015_11
20 Liability 2150 200 000 2150-200-000 Benton County Surchage Payable 2150-200-000  Benton County Surchage Payable  #N/A 12 2015 -4162.38 -12511.89 000-2150-200 2015_12
20 Liability 2150 200 000 2150-200-000 Benton County Surchage Payable 2150-200-000  Benton County Surchage Payable  #N/A 1 2016 8399.36 -4112.53 000-2150-200 2016_01
20 Liability 2150 200 000 2150-200-000 Benton County Surchage Payable 2150-200-000  Benton County Surchage Payable  #N/A 2 2016 -1590.02 -5702.55 000-2150-200 2016_02
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20 Liability 2150 200 000 2150-200-000 Benton County Surchage Payable 2150-200-000  Benton County Surchage Payable  #N/A 3 2016 -4343.46 -10046.01 000-2150-200 2016_03
20 Liability 2150 200 000 2150-200-000 Benton County Surchage Payable 2150-200-000  Benton County Surchage Payable  #N/A 4 2016 5710.01 -4336 000-2150-200 2016_04
20 Liability 2150 200 000 2150-200-000 Benton County Surchage Payable 2150-200-000  Benton County Surchage Payable  #N/A 5 2016 -4344.1 -8680.1 000-2150-200 2016_05
20 Liability 2150 200 000 2150-200-000 Benton County Surchage Payable 2150-200-000  Benton County Surchage Payable  #N/A 6 2016 -4369.71 -13049.81 000-2150-200 2016_06
20 Liability 2150 200 000 2150-200-000 Benton County Surchage Payable 2150-200-000  Benton County Surchage Payable  #N/A 7 2016 8794.81 -4255 000-2150-200 2016_07
20 Liability 2150 200 000 2150-200-000 Benton County Surchage Payable 2150-200-000  Benton County Surchage Payable  #N/A 8 2016 -4485.16 -8740.16 000-2150-200 2016_08
20 Liability 2150 200 000 2150-200-000 Benton County Surchage Payable 2150-200-000  Benton County Surchage Payable  #N/A 9 2016 -4403.09 -13143.25 000-2150-200 2016_09
20 Liability 2300 000 000 2300-000-000 State Excise Tax Payable      2300-000-000  State Excise Tax Payable        #N/A 10 2015 -130.16 -7519.46 000-2300-000 2015_10
20 Liability 2300 000 000 2300-000-000 State Excise Tax Payable      2300-000-000  State Excise Tax Payable        #N/A 11 2015 -2.15 -7521.61 000-2300-000 2015_11
20 Liability 2300 000 000 2300-000-000 State Excise Tax Payable      2300-000-000  State Excise Tax Payable        #N/A 12 2015 -71.45 -7593.06 000-2300-000 2015_12
20 Liability 2300 000 000 2300-000-000 State Excise Tax Payable      2300-000-000  State Excise Tax Payable        #N/A 1 2016 -230.08 -7823.14 000-2300-000 2016_01
20 Liability 2300 000 000 2300-000-000 State Excise Tax Payable      2300-000-000  State Excise Tax Payable        #N/A 2 2016 3101.47 -4721.67 000-2300-000 2016_02
20 Liability 2300 000 000 2300-000-000 State Excise Tax Payable      2300-000-000  State Excise Tax Payable        #N/A 3 2016 -3212.68 -7934.35 000-2300-000 2016_03
20 Liability 2300 000 000 2300-000-000 State Excise Tax Payable      2300-000-000  State Excise Tax Payable        #N/A 4 2016 8.73 -7925.62 000-2300-000 2016_04
20 Liability 2300 000 000 2300-000-000 State Excise Tax Payable      2300-000-000  State Excise Tax Payable        #N/A 5 2016 -232.16 -8157.78 000-2300-000 2016_05
20 Liability 2300 000 000 2300-000-000 State Excise Tax Payable      2300-000-000  State Excise Tax Payable        #N/A 6 2016 401.74 -7756.04 000-2300-000 2016_06
20 Liability 2300 000 000 2300-000-000 State Excise Tax Payable      2300-000-000  State Excise Tax Payable        #N/A 7 2016 -343.86 -8099.9 000-2300-000 2016_07
20 Liability 2300 000 000 2300-000-000 State Excise Tax Payable      2300-000-000  State Excise Tax Payable        #N/A 8 2016 -105.64 -8205.54 000-2300-000 2016_08
20 Liability 2300 000 000 2300-000-000 State Excise Tax Payable      2300-000-000  State Excise Tax Payable        #N/A 9 2016 -149.65 -8355.19 000-2300-000 2016_09
20 Liability 2305 000 000 2305-000-000 Accrued WUTC Reg Fee          2305-000-000  Accrued WUTC Reg Fee            #N/A 10 2015 -400.67 -3738.07 000-2305-000 2015_10
20 Liability 2305 000 000 2305-000-000 Accrued WUTC Reg Fee          2305-000-000  Accrued WUTC Reg Fee            #N/A 11 2015 -394.52 -4132.59 000-2305-000 2015_11
20 Liability 2305 000 000 2305-000-000 Accrued WUTC Reg Fee          2305-000-000  Accrued WUTC Reg Fee            #N/A 12 2015 -396.36 -4528.95 000-2305-000 2015_12
20 Liability 2305 000 000 2305-000-000 Accrued WUTC Reg Fee          2305-000-000  Accrued WUTC Reg Fee            #N/A 1 2016 -393.64 -4922.59 000-2305-000 2016_01
20 Liability 2305 000 000 2305-000-000 Accrued WUTC Reg Fee          2305-000-000  Accrued WUTC Reg Fee            #N/A 2 2016 -152.34 -5074.93 000-2305-000 2016_02
20 Liability 2305 000 000 2305-000-000 Accrued WUTC Reg Fee          2305-000-000  Accrued WUTC Reg Fee            #N/A 3 2016 -413.71 -5488.64 000-2305-000 2016_03
20 Liability 2305 000 000 2305-000-000 Accrued WUTC Reg Fee          2305-000-000  Accrued WUTC Reg Fee            #N/A 4 2016 4102.92 -1385.72 000-2305-000 2016_04
20 Liability 2305 000 000 2305-000-000 Accrued WUTC Reg Fee          2305-000-000  Accrued WUTC Reg Fee            #N/A 5 2016 -412.58 -1798.3 000-2305-000 2016_05
20 Liability 2305 000 000 2305-000-000 Accrued WUTC Reg Fee          2305-000-000  Accrued WUTC Reg Fee            #N/A 6 2016 -402.13 -2200.43 000-2305-000 2016_06
20 Liability 2305 000 000 2305-000-000 Accrued WUTC Reg Fee          2305-000-000  Accrued WUTC Reg Fee            #N/A 7 2016 -402.58 -2603.01 000-2305-000 2016_07
20 Liability 2305 000 000 2305-000-000 Accrued WUTC Reg Fee          2305-000-000  Accrued WUTC Reg Fee            #N/A 8 2016 -426.83 -3029.84 000-2305-000 2016_08
20 Liability 2305 000 000 2305-000-000 Accrued WUTC Reg Fee          2305-000-000  Accrued WUTC Reg Fee            #N/A 9 2016 -420.74 -3450.58 000-2305-000 2016_09
20 Liability 2320 000 000 2320-000-000 Refunds Payable               2320-000-000  Refunds Payable                 #N/A 10 2015 0.51 0.51 000-2320-000 2015_10
20 Liability 2320 000 000 2320-000-000 Refunds Payable               2320-000-000  Refunds Payable                 #N/A 11 2015 -87.92 -87.41 000-2320-000 2015_11
20 Liability 2320 000 000 2320-000-000 Refunds Payable               2320-000-000  Refunds Payable                 #N/A 12 2015 -1104.65 -1192.06 000-2320-000 2015_12
20 Liability 2320 000 000 2320-000-000 Refunds Payable               2320-000-000  Refunds Payable                 #N/A 1 2016 1019.37 -172.69 000-2320-000 2016_01
20 Liability 2320 000 000 2320-000-000 Refunds Payable               2320-000-000  Refunds Payable                 #N/A 2 2016 444.69 272 000-2320-000 2016_02
20 Liability 2320 000 000 2320-000-000 Refunds Payable               2320-000-000  Refunds Payable                 #N/A 3 2016 -171.82 100.18 000-2320-000 2016_03
20 Liability 2320 000 000 2320-000-000 Refunds Payable               2320-000-000  Refunds Payable                 #N/A 4 2016 -393.67 -293.49 000-2320-000 2016_04
20 Liability 2320 000 000 2320-000-000 Refunds Payable               2320-000-000  Refunds Payable                 #N/A 5 2016 41.75 -251.74 000-2320-000 2016_05
20 Liability 2320 000 000 2320-000-000 Refunds Payable               2320-000-000  Refunds Payable                 #N/A 6 2016 72.48 -179.26 000-2320-000 2016_06
20 Liability 2320 000 000 2320-000-000 Refunds Payable               2320-000-000  Refunds Payable                 #N/A 7 2016 114.63 -64.63 000-2320-000 2016_07
20 Liability 2320 000 000 2320-000-000 Refunds Payable               2320-000-000  Refunds Payable                 #N/A 8 2016 -265.35 -329.98 000-2320-000 2016_08
20 Liability 2320 000 000 2320-000-000 Refunds Payable               2320-000-000  Refunds Payable                 #N/A 9 2016 1193.84 863.86 000-2320-000 2016_09
20 Liability 2400 000 000 2400-000-000 Unearned Revenue              2400-000-000  Unearned Revenue                #N/A 10 2015 0 -34875.33 000-2400-000 2015_10
20 Liability 2400 000 000 2400-000-000 Unearned Revenue              2400-000-000  Unearned Revenue                #N/A 11 2015 0 -34875.33 000-2400-000 2015_11
20 Liability 2400 000 000 2400-000-000 Unearned Revenue              2400-000-000  Unearned Revenue                #N/A 12 2015 -1800.45 -36675.78 000-2400-000 2015_12
20 Liability 2400 000 000 2400-000-000 Unearned Revenue              2400-000-000  Unearned Revenue                #N/A 1 2016 0 -36675.78 000-2400-000 2016_01
20 Liability 2400 000 000 2400-000-000 Unearned Revenue              2400-000-000  Unearned Revenue                #N/A 2 2016 0 -36675.78 000-2400-000 2016_02
20 Liability 2400 000 000 2400-000-000 Unearned Revenue              2400-000-000  Unearned Revenue                #N/A 3 2016 0 -36675.78 000-2400-000 2016_03
20 Liability 2400 000 000 2400-000-000 Unearned Revenue              2400-000-000  Unearned Revenue                #N/A 4 2016 0 -36675.78 000-2400-000 2016_04
20 Liability 2400 000 000 2400-000-000 Unearned Revenue              2400-000-000  Unearned Revenue                #N/A 5 2016 0 -36675.78 000-2400-000 2016_05
20 Liability 2400 000 000 2400-000-000 Unearned Revenue              2400-000-000  Unearned Revenue                #N/A 6 2016 0 -36675.78 000-2400-000 2016_06
20 Liability 2400 000 000 2400-000-000 Unearned Revenue              2400-000-000  Unearned Revenue                #N/A 7 2016 0 -36675.78 000-2400-000 2016_07
20 Liability 2400 000 000 2400-000-000 Unearned Revenue              2400-000-000  Unearned Revenue                #N/A 8 2016 0 -36675.78 000-2400-000 2016_08
20 Liability 2400 000 000 2400-000-000 Unearned Revenue              2400-000-000  Unearned Revenue                #N/A 9 2016 0 -36675.78 000-2400-000 2016_09
20 Liability 2550 000 000 2550-000-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC    2550-000-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC      #N/A 10 2015 -1451.9 -23853.02 000-2550-000 2015_10
20 Liability 2550 000 000 2550-000-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC    2550-000-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC      #N/A 11 2015 1029.05 -22823.97 000-2550-000 2015_11
20 Liability 2550 000 000 2550-000-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC    2550-000-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC      #N/A 12 2015 325.58 -22498.39 000-2550-000 2015_12
20 Liability 2550 000 000 2550-000-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC    2550-000-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC      #N/A 1 2016 -14.84 -22513.23 000-2550-000 2016_01
20 Liability 2550 000 000 2550-000-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC    2550-000-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC      #N/A 2 2016 -133.04 -22646.27 000-2550-000 2016_02
20 Liability 2550 000 000 2550-000-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC    2550-000-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC      #N/A 3 2016 -53.31 -22699.58 000-2550-000 2016_03
20 Liability 2550 000 000 2550-000-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC    2550-000-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC      #N/A 4 2016 -152.59 -22852.17 000-2550-000 2016_04
20 Liability 2550 000 000 2550-000-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC    2550-000-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC      #N/A 5 2016 12.77 -22839.4 000-2550-000 2016_05
20 Liability 2550 000 000 2550-000-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC    2550-000-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC      #N/A 6 2016 -156.38 -22995.78 000-2550-000 2016_06
20 Liability 2550 000 000 2550-000-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC    2550-000-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC      #N/A 7 2016 266.57 -22729.21 000-2550-000 2016_07
20 Liability 2550 000 000 2550-000-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC    2550-000-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC      #N/A 8 2016 18.64 -22710.57 000-2550-000 2016_08
20 Liability 2550 000 000 2550-000-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC    2550-000-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec CBLLC      #N/A 9 2016 -6183.45 -28894.02 000-2550-000 2016_09
20 Liability 2550 010 000 2550-010-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec BDI      2550-010-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec BDI        #N/A 10 2015 1296.49 -29800.48 000-2550-010 2015_10
20 Liability 2550 010 000 2550-010-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec BDI      2550-010-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec BDI        #N/A 11 2015 -2249.77 -32050.25 000-2550-010 2015_11
20 Liability 2550 010 000 2550-010-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec BDI      2550-010-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec BDI        #N/A 12 2015 -4979.32 -37029.57 000-2550-010 2015_12
20 Liability 2550 010 000 2550-010-000 Cross-Co Payable/Rec BDI      2550-010-000  Cross-Co Payable/Rec BDI        #N/A 1 2016 9247 -27782.57 000-2550-010 2016_01
